
DATE: 09/07/2021
TIME: 15:48:16

SELECTION CRITERIA:

ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NEIUORK

175.78

890.30

567.78

685.10

12,347,949.91

2, 606,390.13

PAGE NUMBER: 1
GLEN ROSE

DETAILED STATEMENT
SCHOOL DISTRICT #3
OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
1 THROUGH 13 OF 21

MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

FOR PERIODS

orgn.fund like ' [1234681%'

FUND/SF FUND TITLE

TEACHER SALARY FUND
NBCT BONUS ADE
AR SCH RECOGN PROGR
CHILDREN W/DISABIL
ALE
ESA
NSL MATCH GRANT
ABC
COMP SCI GRNT

BEG BALANCE

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

REVENUE

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
8,225,119.98

19 , 107.00
.00

24,430.00
37,041.00

.00
5,329.36

.00
25,651.49
9, 108.16

900. oo
72 , 159.00
1,056.00

296,138.00
1,277.18

22,208.22
129,994.80
4,886.00

8, 874, 406.19

.00
45,421.96

.00

.00
4,987.68

804,521.99
854,931.63

.00
21,101.05
21,101.05

351,841.81
15 , 000.00

259,624.82
12 , 740.50
52,278.42
51, 516.55

NON-REVENUE

3,862,225.67
20 , 000.00

4,316.65
55,477.25
53,833.15
1,343.75
74,979.31
2,000.00

7,247,896.96
48,241.96

7,296,138.92

889, 300.00
25,000.00

1, 040, 587.19
25,679.32

77 , 061.72
2,298.95

79,360.67

NON-EXPEND

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

3,862 , 225.67
8,269,439.65

.00

.00
20,000.00

.00

.00
4,316.65

.00

.00

.00

.00

55,477.25
.00

53,833.15
1,343.75

.00
79 , 313.79
2,000.00

.00
45,421.96

.00

.00

.00

.00
45,421.96

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

EXPENDITURES

3,862 , 225.67
20, ooo .00

4,316.65
55,477.25
53,833.15
1, 343.75
74,979.31
2,000.00

4,074,175.78

3,385,671.29
3,426.33

19 , 107.00

4,430.00
26,967.63

570.64
1,012.71

25,651.49
9, 108.16

• 78
13 , 800.40
I, 492.42

230,610.36
292.61

76,378.15
51,366.11

443 . 00
3,851,796.08

15 , 449.00

150 , . oo

471.96
882,920.96

77,061.72
23 , 400.00

461.72

352,094.63

259,624.82
12, 740.50
52,278.42
24,163.32

END BALANCE

1000
1220
1232
1240
1275
1281
1282
1365
1941
TOTAL

2000
2001
2217
2218
2220
2223
2232
2240
2244
2260
2262
2271
2275
2276
2281
2282
2293
2365
2941
TOTAL

3000
3003
3005
3010
3015
3404
TOTAL

4000
4001
TOTAL

6501
6567
6702
6710
6750
6752

TEACHER SALARY FUND

OPERATING FUND
OTHER GEN OP FUND
STUDENT GROWTH
DECLINING ENROLLMT
NBCT BONUS ADE
PROF DEVELOPMENT
AR SCH RECOGN PROG
CHILDREN W/DISABIL
SP ED EXTENDED YR
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPED
EARLY INTERV DAY TR
GIFTED & TALENTED-AP
ALE
ELL
ESA
NSL MATCH GRANT
SEC WORKF CENTERS
ABC GRANT
GOV COMP SCI GRNT

OPERATING FUND

BUILDING FUND
STADIUM FUND
BLUE & YOU GRANT
REFUND SAV BLDG FUND
QSCB FUND
A F PARTNERSHIP

BUILDING FUND

DEBT SERVICE FUND
QSCB DEBT SERV

DEBT SERVICE FUND

TITLE 1
DHS CARES ACT FUNDS
TITLE VI-B PASS THR
IDEA EARLY CHILDHOOD
MEDICAID
ARMAC

4,074,

936,884.56

3,507.02

1,480.00

1,666.53
1,340.64
1,332.57
54,169.93

121, 917.58
151, 314.33
150,000.00

276,003.00

699,234.91

252 .82

44 , 740.61

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

717,

100 ,

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

1, 040,

937,380.52

10, 963.67
2,936.38

1, 480.00

2,881.35
1,230.11

13,035.13
973.39

2,443.00
973,323.55

995,768.58
176, 314.33

587.19
306,670.00
87,050.03

15 .00

72,093.84

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



6756
6774
6776
6780
6781
6784
6786
6788
6795
TOTAL

8000
TOTAL

TOTAL

ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK

1, 160, 707.18
472.74

466.17 2,215,767.48

078.21 583.12 12 , 399, 510.41 3,761,043.82

PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 09/07/2021
TIME:

SELECTION CRITERIA:

SCHOOL DISTRICT #3GLEN ROSE
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

FOR PERIODS 1 THROUGH 13 OF 21

orgn. fund

LV 11
LEAVE

FUND

like ' [1234681%'

FUND/SF FUND TITLE BEG

TITLE
COVID
COVID
CARES
ESSER
TITLE
TITLE
COVID
ESSER

11A
19 EMERG
19 EMERG
ACT
11
V-RLIS
IV-SSAE
SCH MEAL
111

BALANCE

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
FEDERAL FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND
FOOD SERVICE FUND

45 ,

26,852.70
26,852.70

1, 774,

REVENUE

44,935.50
1, 410.17
76,053.00

191, 168.87
1, 160,707.18

18,932.08
17 , 901.59
5,782.43

.00
2,259,892.92

573,647.12
573 , 647.12

12 , 583,978.91

NON-REVENUE

1,354.41
.00
.00
.00
.00

4,784.13
.00
.00
.00

6,138.54

2,202.70
2,202.70

13 , 438,

NON-EXPEND

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

6,138.54
.00
.00

6, 138.54

.00

.00

EXPENDITURES

46,289.91
1, 410.17
76,053.00

191,168.87

21,691.18
11,763.05
5,782.43

.00

510 , 963.99
510,963.99

END BALANCE

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
2,497.77

.00

.00

.00
89, 591.61

91,738.53
91,738.53


